

General Information:

Kalki Moon Distilling and Brewing Company Pty Ltd

1D/22 Commercial St, Bundaberg, Australia, Qld 4670

ABN: 53 614 765 347 Ph: 07 4151 0396

SPONSORSHIP REQUEST FORM

Kalki Moon Distillery is actively involved in the community by making donations to charitable/not-for-profit organisations and supporting many community events. Unfortunately, we cannot meet every request, but will carefully review each one for consideration.

Upon completion of this form, you are agreeing to the following Terms & Conditions. Due to Company Policy, Kalki Moon <u>will not</u> provide Sponsorship or Donations to the Following events: Under 18's events/persons, School related events and P&C fundraisers

Today's Date:		
Requesting Organisation:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Name of Event:		
Date of Event:		
Location:		
Purpose of Event:		
Target Audience: (including age group)		
Has Kalki Moon previously sponsored this event:		
Sponsorship Contact Information:		
Sponsorship Coordinator:		
Phone:		
Email:		



Sponsorship Red	auested:			
Kalki Moon Products (For raffle prizes)				
Ш	Specify:)		
	Monetary Sponsorship			
	Specify: Other (places add additional info)			
Ш	Other (please add additional info)			
Dantu analikin Danta (tan				
Partnership Benefits: If any, please list all sponsorship benefits, included but not limited to: Banners, Program Recognition, Advertisement, etc:				
ij uny, pieuse list un sponsorship benejits, included but not limited to. Bunners, Program Recognition, Advertisement, etc.				
Places of Distribution	n:	☐ Logo on Registration Forms		
	☐ Logo on T-Shirts	☐ Logo on Flyers		
	☐ Logo on Poster	☐ Logo Link on Website		
	☐ Radio Recognition	☐ Banner Placement at Events		
	☐ Other (Please describe):			
	, , ,			
I Understand completing this form is not an agreement, but a request for Kalki Moon Distillery Sponsorship.				
Print Name:		Signature:		
Role:		Phone:		
Please submit the Sponsorship Request Form via email:				
Jodie Apcar, Distillery Manager				
Email: jodie@kalkimoon.com				
KALKI MOON DISTILLERY APPRECIATES YOUR INTEREST AND REQUEST. REQUESTS ACCEPTED WILL BE CONTACTED DIRECTLY.				

